
Start Time: __________________

HOME Team AWAY Team F A F F A F A F A

1 V

2 V

3 V

4 V

Ladies Doubles

1 V

2 V

Mens Doubles

1 V

2 V

liverpoolbadminton@blueyonder.co.uk

HOME TEAM to send this in tonight ! Best of 3 games to 21pts with setting

EVENTS
V

Mixed Doubles Score sheet

    Signed:   Home Team __________________________    Away Team  ___________________________________

Home Team:  responsible for the accurate completion of the scoresheet and send to                 Email: 

GAMES

www.liverpoolbadminton.org.uk

INSTRUCTIONS:

Full names to be written clearly in CAPITALS,  all scores to be clearly recorded, totalled and checked by both teams.   
This results sheet should be emailed after the game has finished and within 24 hours to avoid a fine.  

Date:  ________________Liverpool & District Badminton League

SCORES POINTS


